Nitrous Competitions Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 14th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Bradley Pickering 33 Darren Ritchie 65 Wilson Fisher
2 Callum Marsha 34 Sean Osullivan 66 Rob Westerman
3 Ben Mann 35 Jennifer Osborne 67 Stacey Johnson
4 Mathew Law 36 Connor Hampton 68 Richard Piper
5 Andrew Rogers 37 Catherine Brownlie 69 Mathew Law

6 Scott Curtis 38 Aaron Ridgway 70 Andrea Oneill
7 Dan Fox 39 Mathew Law 71 Mathew Law

8 Gary Mckinley 40 Andrew Rogers 72 Andrew Rogers
9 Dean Smith 41 Andrea Oneill 73 Michael Abbott
10 Liam Shannon 42 Bradley Pickering 74 Samantha Salter
11 Mathew Law 43 Chelsea Henfrey 75 Chelsea Henfrey
12 Frank Quinn 44 lan Burn 76 Sam Trueman
13 Jennifer Osborne 45 Chelsea Henfrey 77 Rob Westerman
14 Andrew Rogers 46 Mathew Law 78 Brandon Bowler
15 Jordan Mcdonough 47 Andrew Rogers 80 Mathew Law
16 Brandon Bowler 48 Brandon Bowler 81 Mathew Law
17 Tommy Potter 49 Connor Hampton 83 Josh Perry
18 Steve Gillan 50 Ben Mann 84 Lee Gumbrill
19 Mr Simon Mason 51 Steve Gillan 85 Craig Hutchings
20 Mathew Law 52 Samantha Salter 86 Richard Piper
21 Dean Smith 53 Jordan Mcdonough 87 Chelsea Henfrey
22 Andrew Rogers 54 Jennifer Osborne 88 Andrew Rogers
23 Mathew Law 55 Mathew Law 89 Zheko lvanov
24 Karl Buxton 56 Andrew Rogers 90 Brad Bottomley
25 Dean Smith 57 Den Wright 91 Richard Billington
26 Dean Smith 58 Ryan Naylor 92 Andrea Oneill
27 Chris Key 59 Andrea Oneill 93 Mark Potts
28 Mathew Law 60 Mathew Law 94 Connor Hampton
29 Brandon Bowler 61 Andrew Rogers 95 Mathew Law
30 Steve Gillan 62 Brandon Bowler 96 Christopher Harvey
31 Sade Pountney 63 Steve Gillan 97 Rob Westerman
32 Bradley Pickering 64 Peter Jones 98 Brandon Bowler

Total: 485 « Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 6
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 14th]

Ticket No. Name

99 Robert Reader 131
100 Jordan Boyd 132
101 Mathew Law 133
102 Andrea Oneill 134
103 Daniel Williams 135
104 Stacey Johnson 136
105 Andrew Rogers 137
106 Bradley Pickering 138
107 Andrew Rogers 139
108 Connor Bailey 140
109 Charlie Guest 141
110 Andrew Rogers 142
111 Jordan Moreton 143
112 Andrew Rogers 144
113 Andrew Rogers 145
114 Chris Key 146
115 Mathew Law 147
116 Andrew Rogers 148
117 Andrea Oneill 149
118 Daniel Duffy 150
119 Luke Ellery 151
120 Mark Potts 152
121 Mathew Law 153
122 Jennifer Osborne 154
123 lan Martin 155
124 Jennifer Osborne 156
125 Andrew Rogers 157
126 Den Wright 158
127 Dean Smith 159
128 Aaron Winterbourn 160
129 Mathew Law 161
130 Mathew Law 162

Mathew Law
Jordan Moreton
Andrew Rogers

Liam Mcniffe

Densie Mair
Andrew Rogers
Chris Rowlands

Mathew Law
Michael Birdsey
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers

Mathew Law

Den Wright

Mathew Law
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers

Mathew Law
Andrew Rogers

Mathew Law

Andrea Oneill

Dean Smith

Mathew Law

Dean Smith

Mathew Law
Michael Abbott

Mark Wenman

Richard Piper

Frank Quinn

Mathew Law

Mathew Law

Jordan Moreton

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
193
194
195
196

Dafydd Roberts
Andrea Oneill
Rob Westerman
Mathew Law
Craig Hutchings
Ryan Edwards
Andrea Oneill
Richard Piper
lan Martin
Rob Westerman
Michael Abbott
Kelsey Griffiths
Ryan Edwards
Andrew Rogers
Andrea Oneill
Melissa Samuel
Brandon Bowler
Mark Wenman
Dillon Brewis
Mathew Law
Martin Bell
Mathew Law
Jamie Short
Jordan Mcdonough
Ellie Stubbs
Andrew Rogers
Dean Smith
lan Fletcher
Gary Mckinley
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers

Poppy Davies

Total: 485

Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 14th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

197 Andrew Mather 230 Andrea Oneill 264 Rob Westerman
198 Nita Rudge 231 Andrew Rogers 265 Mathew Law
199 Mathew Law 232 Leam Planner 266 Jamie Coles
200 Michael Birdsey 233 Charlotte Moore 267 Rob Westerman
201 Andrew Rogers 234 Scott Cameron 268 Andrew Rogers
202 Karl Buxton 236 Josh Perry 269 Andrew Rogers
203 Chelsea Henfrey 238 Mathew Law 270 Bradley Pickering
204 Dean Smith 239 Andrew Rogers 271 Mathew Law
205 Gareth Mellor 240 Jordan Moreton 272 Andrew Rogers
206 Jennifer Osborne 241 Den Wright 273 Mathew Law
207 Wilson Fisher 242 Andrea Oneill 275 Rob Westerman
208 Gary Foster 243 Darren Ritchie 276 Brandon Bowler
209 Mathew Law 244 Mathew Law 277 Andrew Rogers
210 Andrew Rogers 245 Samantha Salter 278 Andrew Rogers
211 Rob Westerman 246 Peter Liko 279 Gary Mckinley
212 Rob Westerman 247 Laura Hamilton 280 Mathew Law
213 Michael Birdsey 248 Andrew Rogers 281 Jordan Boyd
214 Andrea Oneill 249 Andrea Oneill 282 Mathew Law
216 Josh White 250 Wilson Fisher 283 Sade Pountney
217 Luke Everitt 251 Brandon Bowler 284 Blue Morris
218 Tracy Boyce 252 Andrea Oneill 285 Bradley Pickering
219 Mathew Law 253 Andrea Oneill 286 Nathan Tetley
220 Martin Bell 254 Andrew Rogers 287 Andrew Rogers
221 Andrew Rogers 255 Jodi-lea Simpson 288 Mathew Law
222 Andrew Rogers 256 Andrew Rogers 289 Nathan Tetley
223 Mathew Law 257 Richard Piper 290 Mark Powell
224 Tracey Foote 258 Peter Liko 291 Andrea Oneill
225 Jennifer Osborne 259 Andrew Rogers 292 Jordan Moreton
226 Dean Smith 260 Brandon Bowler 293 Andrew Rogers
227 Rob Westerman 261 Dean Smith 294 Andrew Rogers
228 Michael Abbott 262 Sean Osullivan 295 Mathew Law
229 Mathew Law 263 Andrea Oneill 296 Brandon Bowler

Total: 485 « Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6
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Ticket No. Name

297 Michael Abbott 330
298 George Bevan 331
299 Mark Potts 332
300 Martin Bell 333
301 Andrea Oneill 334
302 Andrea Oneill 335
303 Andrew Rogers 336
304 Andrew Rogers 337
305 Michael Abbott 338
307 Thomas Hawthorne 339
308 Andrew Rogers 340
309 Steve Gillan 341
310 Samantha Salter 342
311 Brandon Bowler 343
312 Andrew Rogers 344
313 Mathew Law 345
314 Jordan Nicholas 346
315 Mathew Law 347
316 Andrew Rogers 348
317 Dean Smith 349
318 Richard Piper 350
319 Chris Key 351
320 Mathew Law 352
321 Andrea Oneill 353
322 Mathew Law 354
323 Mathew Law 355
324 Samantha Salter 356
325 Mathew Law 357
326 Andrea Oneill 358
327 Andrea Oneill 359
328 Andrew Rogers 360
329 Andrea Oneill 361

Ticket No. Name

Andrew Rogers
Mark Stapleton
Brandon Bowler
Bradley Pickering
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Michael Abbott
Glenn Rajczyk
Nathan Tetley
Mathew Law
Andrea Oneill
Dean Smith
Jordan Mcdonough
Sade Pountney
Dean Smith
Sarah Begum
Richard Piper
Michael Birdsey
Craig Moore
Andrew Rogers
Gary Mckinley
Jack Mccabe
Nathan Tetley
Brandon Bowler
Richard Piper
Aaron Winterbourn
Mathew Law
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers
Mark Powell
Mathew Law

Blu Leahy

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 14th]

Ticket No. Name

Mathew Law
Rob Westerman
Michael Abbott
Mathew Law
Brandon Bowler
Andrew Rogers
Mathew Law
Brandon Bowler
Kirsty Bestwick
Aaron Winterbourn
Andrew Rogers
Julija Ahverdjanca
Mathew Law
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers
Ashleigh Slesser
Chris Rowlands
Aaron Winterbourn
lan Martin
Michael Abbott
Bradley Pickering
Andrea Oneill
Christopher Harvey
Dean Smith
Andrew Rogers
Daniel Duffy
Owen Evans
Aaron Winterbourn
Mark Potts
Ashleigh Slesser
Tom Mackmin

Mathew Law

Total: 485

Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

395 Dean Smith 428
396 lan Burn 429
397 Andrew Rogers 430
398 Tommy Potter 431
399 Rob Westerman 432
400 Keith White 433
401 Dean Smith 434
402 Liz Bone 435
403 Brandon Bowler 436
404 Martin Bell 439
405 Bradley Pickering 440
406 Reece Kelly 441
407 Jennifer Osborne 442
408 Brandon Bowler 443
409 Andrew Rogers 444
410 Daniel Duffy 445
411 Kelly Dixon 446
412 Aaron Winterbourn 447
413 Charlotte Moore 448
414 Martin Bell 449
415 Michael Birdsey 450
417 Mathew Law 451
418 Mathew Law 452
419 Andrew Rogers 453
420 lan Martin 454
421 Mathew Law 455
422 Andrew Rogers 456
423 Rob Westerman 457
424 Andrew Rogers 458
425 Den Wright 459
426 Andrea Oneill 460
427 Mathew Law 461

Ticket No. Name

Steve Gillan
Mathew Law
Michael Birdsey
Andrew Rogers
Andrea Oneill
Rob Westerman
Stephen Moreno
Kenzie Laight
Nathan Tetley
Jennifer Osborne
Andrea Oneill
Michael Abbott
Brandon Bowler
Lee Fricker
Sophie Humphreys
Dean Smith
Andrea Oneill
Aaron Winterbourn
Jordan Mcdonough
Gareth Mellor
Steve Gillan
lan Martin
Gary Mckinley
Gary Foster
Brandon Bowler
Andrea Oneill
Donna Bone
Andrew Rogers
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Andrea Oneill

Andrea Oneill

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 14th]

Ticket No. Name

Brad Thornton
Mathew Law
Mathew Law
Mathew Law

Andrew Rogers
Billy Bodle
Bradley Pickering
Andrew Rogers
Andrew Rogers
Aaron Winterbourn
Andrew Rogers
Wayne Edwards
Finley Hibberd
Kyle Martin
Mathew Law
Andrew Rogers

Mark Stapleton
Mathew Law

Andrea Oneill

Mark Potts
Dean Smith

Richard Piper
Steve Gillan

Reece Mcgran
Richard Piper

Andrea Oneill

Jennifer Osborne
Dean Smith
Andrew Rogers
Penny Michael
Andrew Rogers

Mathew Law

Total: 485

Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No.
495 Luke Ellery
496 Andrea Oneill
497 Ben Pullinger
499 Andrea Oneill
500 Peter Jones

Total: 485 « Draw: February 14, 2026 9:30 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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